Capri Lighting is a Philips group brand
RIGHTY    The World’s One & Only
 Ambidextrous Downlight™
    The World’s One & Only
 Ambidextrous Downlight™lefTY
Capri Lighting is a Philips group brand
QuickLights® 180 is Capri Lighting’s
upgrade to its original, tried-and-true

       Ic/NoN-Ic lAbel
       G-GAskeT opTIoN
       oRdeRING INfoRmATIoN foR QuIcklIGHTs® 180
The QuickLights
®
180 features a gasket option for energy code
compliance, such as California’s Title 24. When ordering option
“G,” the closed-cell gasket comes pre-installed on the downlight,
eliminating the need to apply the gasket in the field or caulk
around the ceiling opening to meet local code requirements.
*	Maximum	wattage	refers	to	housing	only.	Maximum	trim	wattage	ratings	may	differ.	See	specific	trim	for	maximum	wattage	ratings.
NOTE: When ordering, please reference QL6 as the catalog number for the QuickLights® 180 product.
Catalog Number Description
Lamp Wattage
IC (Max.)* Non-IC (Max.)*
QL6 Incandescent;	Socket	Bracket;	No	Quick	Plugs;	No	Gasket 90W Inc. 150W Inc.
QL6NB Incandescent;	No	Socket	Bracket;	No	Quick	Plugs;	No	Gasket 90W Inc. 150W Inc.
QL6QP Incandescent;	Socket	Bracket;	Quick	Plugs;	No	Gasket 90W Inc. 150W Inc.
QL6NBQP Incandescent;	No	Socket	Bracket;	Quick	Plugs;	No	Gasket 90W Inc. 150W Inc.
QL6G Incandescent;	Socket	Bracket;	No	Quick	Plugs;	Gasket 90W Inc. 150W Inc.
QL6NBG Incandescent;	No	Socket	Bracket;	No	Quick	Plugs;	Gasket 90W Inc. 150W Inc.
QL6QPG Incandescent;	Socket	Bracket;	Quick	Plugs;	Gasket 90W Inc. 150W Inc.
QL6NBQPG Incandescent;	No	Socket	Bracket;	Quick	Plugs;	Gasket 90W Inc. 150W Inc.
QL613NE1 13	watt	CFL;	Socket	Bracket;	No	Quick	Plugs;	No	Gasket;	Energy	Star	120V 13W CFL 13W CFL
QL613NE1NB 13	watt	CFL;	No	Socket	Bracket;	No	Quick	Plugs;	No	Gasket;	Energy	Star	120V 13W CFL 13W CFL
QL613NE1QP 13	watt	CFL;	Socket	Bracket;	Quick	Plugs;	No	Gasket;	Energy	Star	120V 13W CFL 13W CFL
QL613NE1NBQP 13	watt	CFL;	No	Socket	Bracket;	Quick	Plugs;	No	Gasket;	Energy	Star	120V 13W CFL 13W CFL
QL613NE1G 13	watt	CFL;	Socket	Bracket;	No	Quick	Plugs;	Gasket;	Energy	Star	120V 13W CFL 13W CFL
QL613NE1NBG 13	watt	CFL;	No	Socket	Bracket;	No	Quick	Plugs;	Gasket;	Energy	Star	120V 13W CFL 13W CFL
QL613NE1QPG 13	watt	CFL;	Socket	Bracket;	Quick	Plugs;	Gasket;	Energy	Star	120V 13W CFL 13W CFL
QL613NE1NBQPG 13	watt	CFL;	No	Socket	Bracket;	Quick	Plugs;	Gasket;	Energy	Star	120V 13W CFL 13W CFL
QL618NE1 18	watt	CFL;	Socket	Bracket;	No	Quick	Plugs;	No	Gasket;	Energy	Star	120V 18W CFL 18W CFL
QL618NE1NB 18	watt	CFL;	No	Socket	Bracket;	No	Quick	Plugs;	No	Gasket;	Energy	Star	120V 18W CFL 18W CFL
QL618NE1QP 18	watt	CFL;	Socket	Bracket;	Quick	Plugs;	No	Gasket;	Energy	Star	120V 18W CFL 18W CFL
QL618NE1NBQP 18	watt	CFL;	No	Socket	Bracket;	Quick	Plugs;	No	Gasket;	Energy	Star	120V 18W CFL 18W CFL
QL618NE1G 18	watt	CFL;	Socket	Bracket;	No	Quick	Plugs;	Gasket;	Energy	Star	120V 18W CFL 18W CFL
QL618NE1NBG 18	watt	CFL;	No	Socket	Bracket;	No	Quick	Plugs;	Gasket;	Energy	Star	120V 18W CFL 18W CFL
QL618NE1QPG 18	watt	CFL;	Socket	Bracket;	Quick	Plugs;	Gasket;	Energy	Star	120V 18W CFL 18W CFL
QL618NE1NBQPG 18	watt	CFL;	No	Socket	Bracket;	Quick	Plugs;	Gasket;	Energy	Star	120V 18W CFL 18W CFL
QL626NE1 26	watt	CFL;	Socket	Bracket;	No	Quick	Plugs;	No	Gasket;	Energy	Star	120V 26W CFL 26W CFL